To: Raman, Mythili (CRM)[Mythili.Raman2@usdoj.gov}; Swartz, Bruce
(CRM)[Bruce.Swartz@usdoj.gov}; Warlow, Molly (CRM)[Molly.Warlow@usdoj.govl]; Weinstein, Jason
(CRM)[Jason.Weinstein@usdoj.govl; Lurie, Adam (CRM)[Adam.Lurie@usdoj.gov]; Johnston, Deborah A.
(ODAG)[Deborah.A.Johnston@usdoj.gov}

From: Admin. Assistant {SMO)

Sent: Fri 3/18/2011 5:44:34 PM

Subject: Copy: Fast and Furious

Attendees:

Matt Axelrod

Deborah Johnston

Mythili Raman (Declined)
Bruce Swartz

Molly Warlow

Jason Weinstein (Declined)
Adam Lurie
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